
DEPT HUMANITIES

TIME SEM II SEM IV SEM VI SEM VIII SEM IV SEM VI SEM VIII M.E. SEM IV SEM VI SEM VIII M.E. SEM IV SEM VI SEM VIII M.E. SEM IV SEM VI SEM VIII

9:30 - 10:30 AM-IV IE DMS OPT AM-IV SN AM-IV PQIM AT

11:00 - 12:00 CS SE FEA MCA PSE SEPM

1:00 - 2:00 AOA KOM EDC-II PS-I AM-IV

2:30 - 3:30 EC-II SPCC MQE CCN SP DMBI

9:30 - 10:30 COA NLP FM IEM MTD LIC WN MDC EFWT DMAES EDC CN BDA

11:00 - 12:00 EP-II DWM MD-I ARWP EM-IV CCS

1:00 - 2:00 CG HMI PP-II PE MEMS SS SCN / ADSP RFME EM-II FACTS EHVAC OS IOE

2:30 - 3:30 CP CSS RAC IPMV MCA WN

9:30 - 10:30 OS DC AM-IV RP/RES SMA PCE RFD WASN ADIC
PSPR/ ILLU. 

ENGG.
APEC COA IRS

11:00 - 12:00 EM-II ML MTRX DVLSID CS-II DF

1:00 - 2:00
INSTITUTE 

LEVEL  

INSTITUTE 

LEVEL 

INSTITUTE 

LEVEL 

INSTITUTE 

LEVEL  

INSTITUTE 

LEVEL  
EN

INSTITUTE 

LEVEL  

INSTITUTE 

LEVEL  

INSTITUTE 

LEVEL  

2:30 - 3:30
DEPT 

ELECTIVE

(Dr. S.M. Khot)

s/d

Principal FCRIT

0
7

-0
2

-2
0

2
0

1
0

-0
2

-2
0

2
0

1
1

-0
2

-2
0

2
0

Fr. C. Rodrigues Insitute of Technology, Vashi
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I (TIME TABLE) - FIRST HALF OF 2020
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